P8S
AC CURRENT CLAMP
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM AC Current Clamp | EDITION : 26-05 | Page 1 of 3
Subject to change without notice
P8S
HIGH QUALITY EUROPE STANDARD 5A 10A 20A CLAMP ON CT
1. Mul�meter;
2. Power meter;

Material PC+ABS+Polycarbonate, UL94 V0
≤20Ω , Standard 4Ω
EN 61010-1, EN 61010-2-032, EN 61010-2-031
IEC60044-1, & IEC61869-2, 600V CAT III
Connector Audio connector, BNC, 4mm banana, signal cable(2 cores)
Selection guide
P8S
AC CURRENT CLAMP
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM  AC Current Clamp | EDITION : 26-05 | Page 3 of 3
Subject to change without notice
P8S-1-1 1A 1.2A 1mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P8S-1-2 1A 1.2A 0.5mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
P8S-5-1 5A 6A 5mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P8S-5-2 5A 6A 2.5mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
P8S-5-3 5A 6A 2mA 2500:1 customized 0.1%
P8S-10-1 10A 12A 10mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P8S-10-2 10A 12A 5mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
P8S-10-3 10A 12A 4mA 2500:1 customized 0.1%
P8S-20-1 20A 24A 20mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P8S-20-2 20A 24A 10mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
P8S-30-1 30A 36A 30mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P8S-30-2 30A 36A 15mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
P8S-30-3 30A 36A 12mA 2500:1 customized 0.1%
P8S-30-3 30A 36A 10mA 3000:1 customized 0.1%
P8S-V5-1 5A 6A 50mV 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P8S-V5-2 5A 6A 500mV 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P8S-V5-3 5A 6A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P8S-V10-1 10A 12A 100mV 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P8S-V10-2 10A 12A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P8S-V10-3 10A 12A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P8S-V20-1 20A 24A 200mV 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P8S-V20-2 20A 24A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P8S-V20-3 20A 24A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P8S-V20
Model Rate Current Max Current Secondary Coil Ra�o Burden Resistance Accuracy
-4 20A 24A 10V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P8S-1-12 1A 1.2A 1mA 1000:1 customized 0.2%
P8S-1-22 1A 1.2A 0.5mA 2000:1 customized 0.2%
P8S-5-12 5A 6A 5mA 1000:1 customized 0.2%
P8S-5-22 5A 6A 2.5mA 2000:1 customized 0.2%
P8S-10-12 10A 12A 10mA 1000:1 customized 0.2%
P8S-10-22 10A 12A 5mA 2000:1 customized 0.2%
P8S-10-32 10A 12A 4mA 2500:1 customized 0.2%
P8S-20-12 20A 24A 20mA 1000:1 customized 0.2%
P8S-20-22 20A 24A 10mA 2000:1 customized 0.2%
P8S-V5-12 5A 6A 50mV 1000:1 customized 0.2%
P8S-V5-22 5A 6A 500mV 1000:1 customized 0.2%
P8S-V5-32 5A 6A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
P8S-V10-12 10A 12A 100mV 1000:1 customized 0.2%
P8S-V10-22 10A 12A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
P8S-V10-32 10A 12A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
Notes: Can be customized current probe according to user requirements!